
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Northfield (2) at Sartell-Sauk Rapids (6)
Turkey Trot,  Friday, November 23, 2018

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time: 5:15PM - 7:03PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Attendance: 
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Sartell-Sauk Rapids
Marty Anderson  Coaches

 Starters
31 Chloe Stockinger    Jr  G
27 Grace McCabe    Sr  D
07 Lauren Wensel    So  D
20 Brooke Walters    Sr  F
03 Anna Orth    Jr  F
09 Mallory Heder    Jr  F

Northfield
Brent Bielenberg

 Starters
01 Rachel Bielenberg    Sr  G
12 Siri Lindell    Sr  D
22 Kate Boland    Sr  D
17 Lizzy Morsching    Sr  F
10 Mya Wesling    So  F
21 Jessica Boland    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
02 Rachel Lindmeier    So  D
04 Rachel Wieland    So  F
06 Maggie Kulus    Sr  F
08 Madison Jennings    Sr  F
10 Makenzy Heder    Jr  D
12 Libby Asper    Sr  F
13 Madison Mollner    Sr  F
15 Makayla Anderson    Sr  F
17 Taylor Scepaniak    So  D
18 Jayden Lommel    So  F
25 Morgan Cromwell    So  D
26 Indrid Buiceag-Arama    So  F
28 Kelly Carriere    Fr  F
30 Madison DeMarais    Sr  G

03 Audrey Pagel    Jr  F
05 McKenna Nelson    Sr  F
06 Grace Thurin    So  F
07 Ava Stanchina    8th  F
11 Anne Fossum    Jr  D
14 JohannaTaylor    Fr  F
15 Tove Sorenson    8th  F
16 Jillian Noel    Sr  F
20 Cambria Monson    Fr  D
25 Payton Fox    So  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SSR

N

 Shots on Goal

SSR

N

5 7 3

3 6 6

8 7 10

5 11 9

 15

 15

 25

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SSR

N

 11 

 5 

 3 

 1 

 11 

 11 

 2 

 1 

 9 

 7 

 1 

 0 

 31 

 23 

 6 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SSR

N

 4 8:00 2 1:00  0  1  0 

 2 4:00 4 6:00  0  0  0 

SSR- 31 Chloe Stockinger  

SSR- 30 Madison DeMarais  

N- 01 Rachel Bielenberg  

N- 

3 51:00 5 4 11 10 7 7  23  21

3 51:00 11 8 11 9 9 8  31  25

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Jake Braegelmann

(Ref) Brian Johnson

(Ref) Derek Schmeck

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SSR 03 Anna Orth   13:26  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 5:19 SSR ES 10 Makenzy Heder 28 Kelly Carriere

1 7:21 N ES 22 Kate Boland

1 7:46 SSR ES 09 Mallory Heder 20 Brooke Walters 03 Anna Orth

1 13:26 SSR ES 03 Anna Orth

SSR 03 Anna Orth Interference (2) 2 2:46

2 9:04 SSR ES 03 Anna Orth

2 10:23 N ES 17 Lizzy Morsching 21 Jessica Boland

N 21 Jessica Boland Tripping (2) 2 15:22

2 15:22 SSR ES 03 Anna Orth 09 Mallory Heder

SSR 17 Taylor Scepaniak Body Checking (2) 3 0:14

SSR 03 Anna Orth Hooking (2) 3 0:58

N 10 Mya Wesling Interference (2) 3 1:58

SSR 10 Makenzy Heder Tripping (2) 3 9:54

3 11:14 SSR SH 20 Brooke Walters 03 Anna Orth

 End of Game


